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Library carliCode bibCount
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum ALP 1
Adler School of Professional Psychology ADL 243
Augustana College AUG 677
Aurora University ARU 71
Benedictine University BEN 1331
Black Hawk College BHC 119
Bradley University BRA 2993
Carl Sandburg College CSsC 154
Catholic Theological Union CTU 0
Chicago State University CSsuU 1146
College of DuPage COoD 2713
Columbia College Chicago CcoL 51211
Concordia University Chicago CON 2
Danville Area Community College DAC 141
DePaul University DPU 12458
Dominican University DOM 682
Eastern lllinois University EIU 1797
Elmhurst College ELM 809
Eureka College ERK 4028
Governors State University GSU 143
Greenville University GRN 532
Harper College WRH 11259
Heartland Community College HRT 3341
Illinois Central College ICC 316
[llinois College ILC 13706
[llinois Eastern Community Colleges IEC 100
Illinois Institute of Technology T 137994
Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy IMS 3
[llinois State Library ISL 240
Illinois State University ISU 14497
Illinois Valley Community College IVC 109
Illinois Wesleyan University IWU 231
JKM Library JKM 65
John Wood Community College JWC 1551
Joliet Junior College JOL 15
Judson University JUD 664
Kankakee Community College KCC 129
Kishwaukee College KIS 44433
Knox College KNX 14793
Lake Forest College LFC 937
Lewis and Clark Community College LAC 46
Lewis University LEW 11

Page 1



OC2 Bib Records Suppressed with ltems Attached

Library
Lincoln Christian University
Lincoln College
Lincoln Land Community College
MacMurray College
McHenry County College
McKendree University
Meadville Lombard Theological School
Millikin University
Monmouth College
Moody Bible Institute
Morton College
National-Louis University
Newberry Library
North Central College
North Park University
Northeastern lllinois University
Northern lllinois University
Northern Seminary
Oakton Community College
Olivet Nazarene University
Parkland College
Principia College
Quincy University
Richland Community College
Robert Morris University
Rock Valley College
Roosevelt University
Rush University
Saint Francis Medical Center College of Nursing
Saint Xavier University
Sauk Valley Community College
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
South Suburban College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southern lllinois University Carbondale
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
Southern Illinois University School of Medicine
Southwestern lllinois College
Spertus Institute for Jewish Learning and Leadership
Trinity Christian College
Trinity International University
Triton College
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LCC
LNC
LLC
MMC
MHC
MCK
MLS
MIL
MON
MBI
MRT
NLU
NBY
NCC
NPU
NEI
NIU
NBT
OAK
ONU
PRK
PRC
Qcy
RCC
RMC
RVC
ROU
RSH
SFM
SXU
SVC
SAl
SSC
SEI
SIC
SIE
SIM
SWI
SCJ
TRN
TIU
TRT

bibCount
504
72
261
202
1
661
22
68072
84
3268
287
173
172
33399
430
1731
2685
189
12682
51
152
411
205
386
10
3991
656
33
12
58278
204
947
44
43
18458
4409
19
223

118
5012
1824
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University of lllinois at Chicago
University of lllinois at Springfield
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign

University of Saint Mary of the Lake Mundelein Seminary

University of St. Francis
Western Illinois University
Wheaton College
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uIC

uls

ulu

SML

USF

WIU

WHE

2/15/2019

bibCount
73924
84092
51037
2143
9767
74625
2925



