Library	carliCode	bibCount
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum	ALP	1
Adler School of Professional Psychology	ADL	243
Augustana College	AUG	677
Aurora University	ARU	71
Benedictine University	BEN	1331
Black Hawk College	внс	119
Bradley University	BRA	2993
Carl Sandburg College	CSC	154
Catholic Theological Union	СТИ	0
Chicago State University	CSU	1146
College of DuPage	COD	2713
Columbia College Chicago	COL	51211
Concordia University Chicago	CON	2
Danville Area Community College	DAC	141
DePaul University	DPU	12458
Dominican University	DOM	682
Eastern Illinois University	EIU	1797
Elmhurst College	ELM	809
Eureka College	ERK	4028
Governors State University	GSU	143
Greenville University	GRN	532
Harper College	WRH	11259
Heartland Community College	HRT	3341
Illinois Central College	ICC	316
Illinois College	ILC	13706
Illinois Eastern Community Colleges	IEC	100
Illinois Institute of Technology	IIT	137994
Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy	IMS	3
Illinois State Library	ISL	240
Illinois State University	ISU	14497
Illinois Valley Community College	IVC	109
Illinois Wesleyan University	IWU	231
JKM Library	JKM	65
John Wood Community College	JWC	1551
Joliet Junior College	JOL	15
Judson University	JUD	664
Kankakee Community College	KCC	129
Kishwaukee College	KIS	44433
Knox College	KNX	14793
Lake Forest College	LFC	937
Lewis and Clark Community College	LAC	46
Lewis University	LEW	11

Library	carliCode	bibCount
Lincoln Christian University	LCC	504
Lincoln College	LNC	72
Lincoln Land Community College	LLC	261
MacMurray College	MMC	202
McHenry County College	МНС	1
McKendree University	MCK	661
Meadville Lombard Theological School	MLS	22
Millikin University	MIL	68072
Monmouth College	MON	84
Moody Bible Institute	MBI	3268
Morton College	MRT	287
National-Louis University	NLU	173
Newberry Library	NBY	172
North Central College	NCC	33399
North Park University	NPU	430
Northeastern Illinois University	NEI	1731
Northern Illinois University	NIU	2685
Northern Seminary	NBT	189
Oakton Community College	OAK	12682
Olivet Nazarene University	ONU	51
Parkland College	PRK	152
Principia College	PRC	411
Quincy University	QCY	205
Richland Community College	RCC	386
Robert Morris University	RMC	10
Rock Valley College	RVC	3991
Roosevelt University	ROU	656
Rush University	RSH	33
Saint Francis Medical Center College of Nursing	SFM	12
Saint Xavier University	SXU	58278
Sauk Valley Community College	SVC	204
School of the Art Institute of Chicago	SAI	947
South Suburban College	SSC	44
Southeastern Illinois College	SEI	43
Southern Illinois University Carbondale	SIC	18458
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	SIE	4409
Southern Illinois University School of Medicine	SIM	19
Southwestern Illinois College	SWI	223
Spertus Institute for Jewish Learning and Leadership	SCJ	1
Trinity Christian College	TRN	118
Trinity International University	TIU	5012
Triton College	TRT	1824

Library	carliCode	bibCount
University of Illinois at Chicago	UIC	73924
University of Illinois at Springfield	UIS	84092
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	UIU	51037
University of Saint Mary of the Lake Mundelein Seminary	SML	2143
University of St. Francis	USF	9767
Western Illinois University	WIU	74625
Wheaton College	WHE	2925